
301 Hammett St. Ext
Greenville, SC 29609

864-242-4720

522 Broadcast Blvd
Spartanburg SC 29303 

864-585-9686

603 McGee Rd
Anderson, SC 29625

864-622-1080

VALID NOW - APRIL 30, 2023 OR WHILE SUPPLIES LAST
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BUY QUALIFYING

BARE TOOL

GET FREE
XC5.0 BATTERY

$159
VALUE

48-11-1850  
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
XC5.0 Battery Pack

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2766-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" HTIW w/ Pin Detent

2767-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" HTIW w/ Friction Ring

2854-20 M18 FUEL 3/8" Compact Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring

2855-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Compact Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring

2855P-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Compact Impact Wrench w/ Pin Detent

2864-20 M18 FUEL 3/4" HTIW w/ Friction Ring w/ ONE-KEY

2865-20 M18 FUEL 7/16" Hex Utility HTIW w/ ONE-KEY

2960-20 M18 FUEL 3/8" MTIW w/ Friction Ring

2962-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" MTIW w/ Friction Ring

2962P-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" MTIW w/ Pin Detent

2866-20 M18 FUEL Drywall Screw Gun

2903-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Drill/Driver

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2904-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Hammer Drill/Driver

2953-20 M18 FUEL 1/4" Hex Impact Driver

2760-20 M18 FUEL SURGE 1/4" Hex Hydraulic Driver

2810-20 M18 FUEL Mud Mixer with 180° Handle

2719-20 M18 FUEL Hackzall

2723-20 M18 FUEL Compact Router

2730-20 M18 FUEL 6-1/2" Circular Saw

2737-20 M18 FUEL D-Handle Jig Saw

2737B-20 M18 FUEL Barrel Grip Jig Saw

2821-20 M18 FUEL SAWZALL Recip Saw

2836-20 M18 FUEL Oscillating Multi-Tool

2749-20 M18 FUEL 18 Ga 1/4" Narrow Crown Stapler

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2840-20 M18 FUEL 2 Gallon Compact Quiet Compressor

2738-20 M18 FUEL 7” Variable Speed Polisher

2782-20 M18 FUEL Metal Cutting Circular Saw

2880-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Grinder Paddle, No-Lock

2881-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Grinder Slide, Lock-On

2886-20 M18 FUEL 5" Flathead Braking Grinder, Pad, No-Lock

2888-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Braking Grinder, Pad, No-Lock

2889-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Braking Grinder, Slide, Lock-On

2939-20 M18 FUEL Braking Die Grinder, Slide Switch

GET
FREE
HIGH OUTPUT™

XC6.0 BATTERY

$179
VALUE

48-11-1865  
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
XC6.0 Battery Pack

BUY QUALIFYING

BARE TOOL

GET
FREE
HIGH OUTPUT™

XC8.0 BATTERY

$199
VALUE

48-11-1880  
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
XC8.0 Battery Pack

BUY QUALIFYING

BARE TOOL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2807-20 M18 FUEL HOLE HAWG 1/2" Right Angle Drill

2808-20 M18 FUEL HOLE HAWG Right Angle Drill w/ QUIK-LOK

2809-20 M18 FUEL SUPER HAWG 1/2" Right Angle Drill

2811-20 M18 FUEL SUPER HAWG Right Angle Drill w/ QUIK-LOK

2829-20 M18 FUEL Compact Band Saw

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2912-20 M18 FUEL 1" SDS Plus Rotary Hammer

2915-20 M18 FUEL 1-1/8" SDS Plus Rotary Hammer w/ ONE-KEY

2916-20 M18 FUEL 1-1/4" SDS Plus D-Handle Rotary Hammer w/ ONE-KEY

2980-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" - 6" Braking Grinder

2981-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" - 6" Braking Grinder, Slide, Lock-On

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2910-20 M18 FUEL 4' Concrete Pencil Vibrator

2911-20 M18 FUEL 8' Concrete Pencil Vibrator

2832-20 M18 FUEL 3"x18" Belt Sander

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2722-20 M18 FUEL SUPER SAWZALL Recip Saw

2732-20 M18 FUEL 7-1/4" Circular Saw

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2830-20 M18 FUEL Rear Handle 7-1/4" Circular Saw

2786-20 M18 FUEL 9" Cut-Off Saw w/ ONE-KEY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2990-20 M18 FUEL 14" Abrasive Chop Saw

$100 TRADE-IN

GET $100 OFF RETAIL 
ON SELECT M18 FUEL™ KITS 

WHEN YOU PURCHASE A QUALIFYING M18 FUEL™ KIT AND  
TRADE IN A PROFESSIONAL GRADE CORDLESS TOOL AND (2) BATTERIES

DRILLS & DRIVERS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2903-22 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Drill Driver Kit

2904-22 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Hammer Drill Kit

2953-22 M18 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex Impact Driver Kit

2805-22 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Drill/Driver w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit

2857-22 M18 FUEL™ 1/4" Hex Impact Driver w/ ONE-KEY™ Kit

COMBO KITS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION

3697-22 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Hammer Drill Kit & 1/4" Hex Impact Combo Kit

2996-22 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Hammer Drill Kit & 1/4" Hex Impact w/ ONE-KEY™ Combo Kit

3699-22 M18 FUEL™ SURGE™ 1/4" Hex Hydraulic Driver & 1/2" Hammer Drill Combo Kit

2896-22 M18 FUEL™ SURGE™ 1/4" Hex Hydraulic Driver & Drywall Screw Gun Kit



BUY MORE / SAVE MORE

NEW LOWER PRICES 
ON SELECT M12 FUEL™ & M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOLS

CONCRETE, HAMMERS
CUTTING, NAILERS, 

WOODWORKING METALWORKINGFASTENINGDRILLING & DRIVING PLUMBING

QUALIFYING M12 FUEL
TM

 & M18 FUEL
TM

 BARE TOOLS

FASTENING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2567-20 M12 FUEL 3/8" High Speed Ratchet

2554-20 M12 FUEL 3/8" Stubby Impact Wrench

2555-20 M12 FUEL 1/2" Stubby Impact Wrench

2566-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" High Speed Ratchet

2552-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" Stubby Impact Wrench

2555P-20 M12 FUEL 1/2” Stubby Impact Wrench w/ Pin Detent

2557-20 M12 FUEL 3/8" Ratchet

2558-20 M12 FUEL 1/2" Ratchet

2854-20 M18 FUEL 3/8" Compact Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring

2855-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Compact Impact Wrench w/ Friction Ring

2855P-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Compact Impact Wrench w/ Pin Detent

2560-20 M12 FUEL 3/8" Extended Reach Ratchet

2568-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" Extended Reach High Speed Ratchet

2569-20 M12 FUEL 3/8" Extended Reach High Speed Ratchet

2960-20 M18 FUEL 3/8" MTIW w/ Friction Ring

2962P-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" MTIW w/ Pin Detent

2559-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" Extended Reach Ratchet

2962-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" MTIW w/ Friction Ring

2766-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" HTIW w/ Pin Detent

2767-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" HTIW w/ Friction Ring

2863-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" HTIW w/ Friction Ring w/ ONE-KEY

2864-20 M18 FUEL 3/4" HTIW w/ Friction Ring w/ ONE-KEY

2865-20 M18 FUEL 7/16" Hex Utility HTIW w/ ONE-KEY

2867-20 M18 FUEL 1" High Torque Impact Wrench w/ ONE-KEY

CUTTING, NAILERS, WOODWORKING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2522-20 M12 FUEL 3" Compact Cut Off Tool

2526-20 M12 FUEL Oscillating Multi-Tool

2530-20 M12 FUEL 5-3/8" Circular Saw

2531-20 M12 FUEL Orbital Detail Sander

2719-20 M18 FUEL Hackzall

2723-20 M18 FUEL Compact Router

2737-20 M18 FUEL D-Handle Jig Saw

2821-20 M18 FUEL SAWZALL Recip Saw

2737B-20 M18 FUEL Barrel Grip Jig Saw

2730-20 M18 FUEL 6-1/2" Circular Saw

2836-20 M18 FUEL Oscillating Multi-Tool

2732-20 M18 FUEL 7-1/4" Circular Saw

2722-20 M18 FUEL SUPER SAWZALL Recip Saw

2830-20 M18 FUEL Rear Handle 7-1/4" Circular Saw

2840-20 M18 FUEL 2 Gallon Compact Quiet Compressor

2749-20 M18 FUEL 18 Ga 1/4" Narrow Crown Stapler

2832-20 M18 FUEL 3"x18" Belt Sander

METALWORKING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2485-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" Right Angle Die Grinder

2486-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" Straight Die Grinder

2881-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Grinder Slide, Lock-On

2880-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Grinder Paddle, No-Lock

2782-20 M18 FUEL Metal Cutting Circular Saw

2888-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Var Spd Braking Grinder, Pad No-Lock

2889-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" / 5" Var Spd Braking Grinder, Slide Lock-On

2529-20 M12 FUEL Compact Band Saw

2476-20 M12 FUEL 16 Gauge Variable Speed Nibbler

2980-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" - 6" Braking Grinder

2981-20 M18 FUEL 4-1/2" - 6" Braking Grinder, Slide, Lock-On

2886-20 M18 FUEL 5" Flathead Braking Grinder, Pad, No-Lock

2887-20 M18 FUEL 5" Flathead Braking Grinder, Slide, Lock-On

2829-20 M18 FUEL Compact Band Saw

2939-20 M18 FUEL 1/4" Braking Die Grinder

PLUMBING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2532-20 M12 FUEL ProPEX Expander w/ 1/2"-1" RAPID SEAL Heads

CONCRETE, HAMMERS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

2912-20 M18 FUEL 1" SDS Plus Rotary Hammer

2910-20 M18 FUEL 4' Concrete Pencil Vibrator

2915-20 M18 FUEL 1-1/8" SDS Plus Rotary Hammer w/ ONE-KEY

2911-20 M18 FUEL 8' Concrete Pencil Vibrator

2786-20 M18 FUEL 9" Cut-Off Saw w/ ONE-KEY

2916-20 M18 FUEL 1-1/4" SDS Plus D-Handle Rotary Hammer w/ ONE-KEY

DRILLING & DRIVING

ITEM # DESCRIPTION

3453-20 M12 FUEL 1/4" Hex Impact Driver

3403-20 M12 FUEL 1/2" Drill/Driver

3404-20 M12 FUEL 1/2" Hammer Drill/Driver

2551-20 M12 FUEL SURGE 1/4" Hex Hydraulic Driver

2953-20 M18 FUEL 1/4" Hex Impact Driver

2866-20 M18 FUEL Drywall Screw Gun

2760-20 M18 FUEL SURGE 1/4" Hex Hydraulic Driver

2505-20 M12 FUEL Installation Drill/Driver

2903-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Drill/Driver

2904-20 M18 FUEL 1/2" Hammer Drill/Driver

2810-20 M18 FUEL Mud Mixer with 180° Handle

2808-20 M18 FUEL HOLE HAWG Right Angle Drill w/ QUIK-LOK

2807-20 M18 FUEL HOLE HAWG 1/2" Right Angle Drill

2809-20 M18 FUEL SUPER HAWG 1/2" Right Angle Drill

2811-20 M18 FUEL SUPER HAWG Right Angle Drill w/ QUIK-LOK



NEW LOWER PRICES 
ON SELECT  LASERS

2475-21CP   
M12™ Inflator Kit 
w/ M12™CP2.0 Battery

SPECIAL BUY

2960-22R   
M18 FUEL™ 3/8" Mid Torque 
Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring Kit

2767-22R   
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High 
Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ Friction Ring Kit

2855-22R   
M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Compact Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring Kit

2766-22R   
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High 
Torque Impact Wrench 
w/ Pin Detent Kit

2962-22R   
M18 FUEL™ 1/2" Mid  
Torque Impact Wrench  
w/ Friction Ring Kit

2962P-22R   
M18 FUEL™ 3/8" Mid 
Torque Impact Wrench  
w/ Pin Detent Kit

BUY AN  IMPACT WRENCH KIT

2855P-22R   
M18 FUEL™ 1/2"  
Compact Impact Wrench  
w/ Pin Detent Kit

FREEGET (2)
OF YOUR CHOICE

49-66-6815 
17PC SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™ 
Socket 3/8” Dr SAE TRAY Set

49-66-6817 
15PC SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™ 
Socket 1/2” Dr SAE TRAY Set

49-66-6816 
19PC SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™ 
Socket 3/8” Dr MM TRAY Set

49-66-6818 
16PC SHOCKWAVE Impact Duty™ 
Socket 1/2” Dr MM TRAY Set

$90
VALUE

$130
VALUE

$90
VALUE

$130
VALUE

3622-21   
M12™ Green Cross Line 
& Plumb Points Laser Kit

3632-21   
M12™ Green 360° 
3-Plane Laser Kit



FREEGET THESE ALLBUY AN  FORCE LOGIC™ 

KNOCKOUT KIT

2676-23  
M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
10T Knockout Tool 
1/2" - 4" Kit

2677-23   
M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
6T Knockout Tool 
1/2" - 4" Kit

48-22-4195    
100' Polyester Fish Tape  
w/ Flexible Metal Leader

48-22-4080    
1/2" EMT Iron  
Conduit Bender

49-16-2704    
EXACT™ Rapid Reset 
1-1/8" Draw Stud Set

49-90-2024   
AIR-TIP™ Conduit 
Line Puller Kit

$79
VALUE

$109
VALUE

$74
VALUE

$69
VALUE

301 Hammett St. Ext
Greenville, SC 29609

864-242-4720

522 Broadcast Blvd
Spartanburg SC 29303 

864-585-9686

603 McGee Rd
Anderson, SC 29625

864-622-1080

VALID NOW - APRIL 30, 2023 OR WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

 NEW LOWER PRICES

FREE

GET (1)
CP3.0 BATTERY

48-11-1835 
 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
CP3.0 Battery

$119
VALUE

BUY

48-59-1811   
M18™ & M12™ Super Charger

48-11-1865 
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 Battery

48-11-1850  
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 Battery

48-11-1837   
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ 
CP3.0 Battery 2-Pack

48-11-1862   
M18™ REDLITHIUM™ 
HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 
Battery 2-Pack


